
Barnsley Archery Club Double WA720
Barnsley Archery Club (BACD0920)
Barnsley Archery Club, BRUFC, Shaw Lane,Barnsley, S70 6HZ, From 09-26-2020 to 09-27-2020
Judges: Kieran Dexter, Ian Helliwell, Sarah Dickinson
Director of Shooting: Kieran Dexter
Organizing Committee: Sophie Carepnter

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2 A
B 2061654 CROW Dillon 907 CLEADON ARCHERS M C M

C 2115050 GASPAR Tamas 4 ARCHERY GB M C M

D 1010292 JONES Stephen 1866 BARNSLEY YMCA ARCHERS M C M

3 A 2029435 WRIGHT Liam 2470 UNIVERSITY OF LINCOLN ARCHERY M C M

B
C 2056903 BODE Amy 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY W C W

D 2110473 PARKER Alex 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD M C M

4 A 2105972 EDE COOPER Robert 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M C M

B
C
D 2063682 QURESHI Shai 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M C M

5 A 1063967 CARPENTER Adam 831 BARNSLEY AC M C M

B 992329 SPEIGHT Mark 907 CLEADON ARCHERS M C M

C 2044757 ANNISON Layla 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W C W

D 2057803 AUBREY Wendy 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY W C W

6 A 2057802 AUBREY Mike 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY M C M

B 1062007 FOSTER Elizabeth 907 CLEADON ARCHERS W C W

C 2127907 POYSER Dean 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M C M

D 2116653 CLARK Finlay 1718 WYKE ARCHERS M C M

7 A 2089748 MOON Sarah 4 ARCHERY GB W C W

B 2116650 CLARK Ian 1800 BOWMEN OF ST MARY'S M C M

C 1063966 CARPENTER Isabelle 831 BARNSLEY AC W C W

D 3017473 RHODES Bethany 814 AIRE VALLEY ARCHERS W C W

8 A 2135074 CHUMBER Amelia 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN W BB W

B 2116752 COATES Tim 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY M BB M

C 3000883 BROWN Helen 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY W BB W

D 2134576 FINNEGAN Terry 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN M BB M

9 A 3003289 MOYNIHAN Richard 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY M BB M

B
C 3000464 FINNEGAN Evie 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN W BB W

D 3016302 MELIA Garry 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M BB M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2084525 GELLEN Tony 812 THE WAKEFIELD ARCHERS M LB M

B 865136 HOPE Colin 828 CHANTRY BOWMEN ROTHERHAM M LB M

C 996189 REVELL Patrick 1970 ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY M LB M

D 2119860 WATTS Steve 926 STALYBRIDGE AC M LB M

2 A 1061891 HUDSON Richard 810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS M LB M

B 983517 WHITHAM David 810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS M LB M

C 1061892 HUDSON Sheila 810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS W LB W

D 3025802 CUMMINGS Norval 828 CHANTRY BOWMEN ROTHERHAM M LB M

3 A 2025402 BODEN Jacob 4 ARCHERY GB M R M

B
C 3007080 COLLINS Jennifer 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W R W

D 2061378 POWELL Daniel 1810 MOORSIDE ARCHERY CLUB M R M

4 A 3001142 BARLOW Rupert 4 ARCHERY GB M R M

B
C 3022577 CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR Roger 817 SELBY ARCHERS M R M

D 2130138 RADIGAN Cameron 1565 LARGS JUNIOR M R M

5 A 2083849 DONALDSON Cameron 907 CLEADON ARCHERS M R M

B
C 977469 HURST Shelley 829 BRONTE ARCHERS W R W

D 2137018 HADFIELD Leigh 921 WINNINGTON PARK BOWMEN M R M

6 A 2086309 DONALDSON Gary 907 CLEADON ARCHERS M R M

B 986372 JUDD Michael 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS M R M

C 2056618 HURSHAM Sofia 4 ARCHERY GB W R W

D
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 2129181 OAKES Will 971 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS) M R M

B
C 1064413 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

D 2127156 LOCK Andrew 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M R M

8 A 2127154 LOCK Brian 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M R M

B 3024300 O'KEEFFE Maxwell 4 ARCHERY GB M R M

C 2056589 HURSHAM Ian 464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN M R M

D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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